CT1780
Cold-Junction Compensated, Single-Wire Thermocouple-to-Digital Converter
1
PDescription
CT1780 performs cold-junction compensation
and digitizes the signal from a K-, J-, N-, T-, S-,
R-, or E-type thermocouple. The converter
resolves temperatures to 0.25°C, allowing

Function Block
Function Block
Ordering Information
Order PN Thermocouple
Type Green Package Marking ID Packing MPQ Operation
Temperature
CT1780DNR K Halogen free DFN3X4-10 1780
YWWAXX Tape & Reel 5,000 -40oC~+125oC
CT1780JDNR J Halogen free DFN3X4-10 1780J
YWWAXX Tape & Reel 5,000 -40oC~+125oC
CT1780NDNR N Halogen free DFN3X4-10 1780N
YWWAXX Tape & Reel 5,000 -40oC~+125oC
CT1780TDNR T Halogen free DFN3X4-10 1780T
YWWAXX Tape & Reel 5,000 -40oC~+125oC
CT1780EDNR E Halogen free DFN3X4-10 1780E
YWWAXX Tape & Reel 5,000 -40oC~+125oC
Notes
1. Based on ROHS Y2012 spec, Halogen free covers lead free. So most package types Sensylink offers only states halogen free, instead of lead
free.